• Non-metallic construction provides superior
flood-proof environmental protection
• Direct buried pedestal eliminates the need for
expensive pads or concerns for getting right of
ways for cabinet placement
• Sizes are configurable with smaller fiber counts
to economically optimize fiber hub size for the
neighborhood it will serve

Splitter Specifications:
Split Ratio 1x32 1x16
Module Size 2.5" x 0.9" x 5" 2.5” x 0.9” x 5”
Operating Wavelengths 1260-1360 nm and 1480-1625 nm 1260-1360 nm and 1480-1625 nm
Typical IL* 15.7 db 12.9 db
Maximum IL* 17.1 db 14.0 db
Uniformity* 1.5 1.2
Return Loss >55 db >55 db
Directivity >55 db >55 db
PDL 0.3 0.3
Ordering Information
CFFP PEDESTALS
Part Number         Description
CFFP08E 072AE 72 fiber distribution hub, 8” CFFP pedestal, direct buried base,
50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP08EV072AE 72 fiber distribution hub, 8” CFFP pedestal, vault mount base with
mounting hardware, 50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP10E 096AE 96 fiber distribution hub, 10” CFFP pedestal, direct buried base,
50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP10EV096AE 96 fiber distribution hub, 10” CFFP pedestal, vault mount base with
mounting hardware, 50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP12E 144AE 144 fiber distribution hub, 12” CFFP pedestal, direct buried base,
50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP12EV144AE 144 fiber distribution hub, 12” CFFP pedestal, vault mount base
with mounting hardware, 50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP12E 288AE 288 fiber distribution hub, 12” CFFP pedestal, direct buried base,
50' loose tube all dielectric cable
CFFP12EV288AE 288 fiber distribution hub, 12” CFFP pedestal, vault mount base
with mounting hardware, 50' loose tube all dielectric cable
SPLITTER MODULES
CFSM-FP1132AA 1X32 ruggedized splitter module for CFFP series, SC/APC connectors
CFSM-FP2116AA Dual 1X16 ruggedized splitter module for CFFP series, SC/APC connectors